
M E N U

H O T  D R I N K S  

S M A L L E R
P L A T E S

The Big One 

Cappuccino
Americano filter
coffee 
Mocha
Caffe Latte

Small one

Vegetarian 

All breakfast items include a free hot drink of your choice 

Breakfast baps On toast

One sausage, one rasher of smoked
bacon, one egg, one hash brown,
beans, grilled tomato, mushrooms &
fried bread with toast or bread &
butter 

One vegetarian sausage, one egg,
two hash browns, beans, grilled
tomato, mushrooms, toast or bread
& butter

Bacon
Sausage

Sausage & bacon

Eggs (scrambled, fried or poached)
Beans or tomato 

£9.00

£2.85

£2.65

£2.85

£2.95

£3.50

£6.50

The Salmon Leap  

Breakfast 

Two sausages, two rashers of
smoked bacon,  two eggs, two hash
browns, beans, grilled tomato,
mushrooms, black pudding & fried
bread with toast or bread & butter 

Expresso

Pot of tea for one 

Pot of herbal tea
for one £2.75

£2.25

£2.45

Pot of decaf tea
for one 

£2.45

Hot chocolate £2.95

Decaf coffee £1.99

Fresh fruit juice £1.45

Extra items 85p each £6.50

£3.50
£4.50

£4.00
£3.00

Some of our food & drinks may contain nuts & other allergens. If you have any special dietary requirements, please speak to a member of our team before
placing an order so that we can advise you on your choice. As we handle all allergens in our kitchen, we unfortunately cannot gaurantee to be trace free.  

Eggs cooked to your liking, fried, poached or scrambled  

Please speak to a member of staff about any allergens or special dietary requirements

Menu


