Breakfast Menu

MENU

The Big One

£9.00

Vegetarian

£6.50

Two sausages, two rashers of smoked bacon, two eggs, two hash browns, beans, grilled tomato, mushrooms, black pudding & fried bread with toast or bread & butter

One vegetarian sausage, one egg, two hash browns, beans, grilled tomato, mushrooms, toast or bread & butter

Small one

£6.50

Extra items 85p each

One sausage, one rasher of smoked bacon, one egg, one hash brown, beans, grilled tomato, mushrooms & fried bread with toast or bread & butter

All breakfast items include a free hot drink of your choice

Eggs cooked to your liking, fried, poached or scrambled

SMALLER PLATES

Breakfast baps

On toast

Bacon	£3.50	Eggs (scrambled, fried or poached)	£4.00
Sausage	£3.50	Beans or tomato	£3.00
Sausage & bacon	£4.50		

HOT DRINKS

Cappuccino	£2.85	Decaf coffee	£1.99
Americano filter	£2.65	Pot of tea for one	£2.25
coffee		Pot of decaf tea	£2.45
Mocha	£2.85	for one	
Caffe Latte	£2.95	Pot of herbal tea	£2.45
Expresso	£2.75	for one	
		Hot chocolate	£2.95
		Fresh fruit juice	£1.45

The Salmon Leap

Please speak to a member of staff about any allergens or special dietary requirements